F-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Hanevoet 2

Hanevoet 2

13867

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
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13988
13868
13781
13987

14063

Yvonne Weijmans
Tessa Verspaandonk
Seline Wong

Bram Lee

Vern Kassenaar

Jochem Kirkels
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16-09-2018
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20-01-2019
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03-02-2019
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17-03-2019
17-03-2019

07-04-2019

Hanevoet 2

Hanevoet 2 -
Hanevoet 2 -
Someren 2 -
Mierlo 9 -
Gemert 1 -
Hanevoet 2 -
BCAB 2 -
Hanevoet 2 -
Mierlo 8 -
Hanevoet 2 -
Hanevoet 2 -
Hanevoet 2 -
Someren 2 -

Mierlo 9 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond
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https://www.hbbond.nl/

